State Center Regional Training Facility

Advanced Gangs

Core

Curriculum Development
Gangs

Major Drug/Narcs

California Department of Justice

Curriculum Development
Equipment
Internet Crimes

Government Training Agency

Advanced Gangs
Arson Explosives
Basic Computer Investigations

Burglary, Theft, & Receiving Stolen Property

Child Abuse

Core (off-site)

Core (on-site)

Curriculum Development
Equipment

Financial Crimes

Gangs Speciality Foundation
Homicide

ICI Phase Ill Evaluations/Mentors
Identity Theft (off-site)
Identity Theft (on-site)
Instructor - All Phases
Narcotics

Officer Involved Shooting
Real Estate Fraud (off-site)
Real Estate Fraud (on-site)
Sexual Assault

Technology for Investigators

Los Angeles Police Department

Core

Curriculum Development
Equipment

Gang Investigation
Human Trafficking
Sexual Assault

Vehicle Theft

Los Angeles Sheriff Department

Curriculum Development
Equipment
Homicide

Northern California Regional Public Safety Training Authority

Description # of Presentations Total Expenses

15 $526,907.47
1 $25,154.24
5 $195,558.15
1 $862.50
3 $40,413.72
5 $264,918.86
5 $213,039.50
1 $3,560.00
1 $92,367.00
3 $117,112.50

49 $1,559,415.00
1 $22,610.00

2 $48,790.00

1 $20,530.00

2 $47,160.00

3 $56,454.00

4 $208,208.00

5 $257,360.00

1 $8,640.00

1 $7,700.00

2 $37,352.00

2 $37,308.00

2 $119,021.00

1

1

1

3

3

5

1

1

4

3

$11,880.00
$18,044.00
$17,514.00
$97,638.00
$155,856.00
$171,260.00
$16,582.00
$16,262.00
$119,604.00
$63,642.00
19 $249,891.15
4 $106,890.00
1 $931.50
1 $7,530.00
4 $47,101.00
4 $44,469.00
4
1
6

$35,468.00
$7,501.65
$117,974.88

1 $805.00
1 $8,000.00
4 $109,169.88
28 $983,261.29




Description # of Presentations Total Expenses
Child Abuse 2 $31,832.51
Core 8 $388,441.59
Curriculum Development 1 $7,503.75
Equipment 1 $7,500.00
Homicide 6 $280,511.42
Officer Involved Shooting 5 $154,506.27
Sexual Assault 5 $112,965.75

Core
Curriculum Development
Equipment

South Bay Regional Public Safety Training Consortium
Advanced Human Trafficking

5 $176,633.60
1 $2,863.50
1 $1,298.00

35 $1,270,051.15

2 $57,313.60

Child Abuse 2 $41,068.60
Core 7 $371,549.85
Curriculum Development 1 $17,480.00
Equipment 1 $5,142.00
Financial Crimes 2 $40,126.60
Homicide 5 $283,692.75
Human Trafficking 3 $97,756.65
Officer Involved Shooting 4 $148,560.00
Robbery 2 $38,732.80
Sexual Assault 4 $128,226.20
Vice 2 $40,402.10
Grand Total 164 $5,101,335.54



