Description	# of Presentations	Total Expenses
State Center Regional Training Facility	15	\$526,907.47
Advanced Gangs	1	\$25,154.24
Core	5	\$195,558.15
Curriculum Development	1	\$862.50
Gangs	3	\$40,413.72
Major Drug/Narcs	5	\$264,918.86
California Department of Justice	5	\$213,039.50
Curriculum Development	1	\$3,560.00
Equipment	1	\$92,367.00
Internet Crimes	3	\$117,112.50
Government Training Agency	49	\$1,559,415.00
Advanced Gangs	1	\$22,610.00
Arson Explosives	2	\$48,790.00
Basic Computer Investigations	1	\$20,530.00
Burglary, Theft, & Receiving Stolen Property	2	\$47,160.00
Child Abuse	3	\$56,454.00
Core (off-site)	4	\$208,208.00
Core (on-site)	5	\$257,360.00
Curriculum Development	1	\$8,640.00
Equipment	1	\$7,700.00
Financial Crimes	2	\$37,352.00
Gangs Speciality Foundation	2	\$37,308.00
Homicide	2	\$119,021.00
ICI Phase III Evaluations/Mentors	1	\$11,880.00
Identity Theft (off-site)	1	\$18,044.00
Identity Theft (on-site)	1	\$17,514.00
Instructor - All Phases	3	\$97,638.00
Narcotics	3	\$155,856.00
Officer Involved Shooting	5	\$171,260.00
Real Estate Fraud (off-site)	1	\$16,582.00
Real Estate Fraud (on-site)	1	\$16,262.00
Sexual Assault	4	\$119,604.00
Technology for Investigators	3	\$63,642.00
Los Angeles Police Department	19	\$249,891.15
Core	4	\$106,890.00
Curriculum Development	1	\$931.50
Equipment	1	\$7,530.00
Gang Investigation	4	\$47,101.00
Human Trafficking	4	\$44,469.00
Sexual Assault	4	\$35,468.00
Vehicle Theft	1	\$7,501.65
Los Angeles Sheriff Department	6	\$117,974.88
Curriculum Development	1	\$805.00
Equipment	1	\$8,000.00
Homicide	4	\$109,169.88
Northern California Regional Public Safety Training Authority	28	\$983,261.29

Description	# of Presentations	Total Expenses
Child Abuse	2	\$31,832.51
Core	8	\$388,441.59
Curriculum Development	1	\$7,503.75
Equipment	1	\$7,500.00
Homicide	6	\$280,511.42
Officer Involved Shooting	5	\$154,506.27
Sexual Assault	5	\$112,965.75
San Francisco Police Department	7	\$180,795.10
Core	5	\$176,633.60
Curriculum Development	1	\$2,863.50
Equipment	1	\$1,298.00
South Bay Regional Public Safety Training Consortium	35	\$1,270,051.15
Advanced Human Trafficking	2	\$57,313.60
Child Abuse	2	\$41,068.60
Core	7	\$371,549.85
Curriculum Development	1	\$17,480.00
Equipment	1	\$5,142.00
Financial Crimes	2	\$40,126.60
Homicide	5	\$283,692.75
Human Trafficking	3	\$97,756.65
Officer Involved Shooting	4	\$148,560.00
Robbery	2	\$38,732.80
Sexual Assault	4	\$128,226.20
Vice	2	\$40,402.10
Grand Total	164	\$5,101,335.54